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L kotak”® Kotak Mahindra Bank

LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA

10 BOHARA KI DHANI MORIJA

JAIPUR - 303805
RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Period

Cust.Reln.No

Account No

Currency

Branch

:01-02-2020 to 31-07-2020

1 337759620
13713232041
tINR
:CHOMU

Nominee Registered Y

Date Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

B/F 0.00(Cr) 0.00(Cr)

11-02-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,000.00(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999487874331

12-02-2020 ATL/8141/622018/SBI CHOMU(10488) 004310021536 9,900.00(Dr) 100.00(Cr)
THANA120220/10:05

19-02-2020 Rem Chrgs:ATM DECL TBMS- 19.00(Dr) 81.00(Cr)
FEE/xx8141/931414018538/101119 502595694

19-02-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 75.10(Cr)
08-Jan-2020 502955097

04-03-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,075.10(Cr)
0711360165 999476310027

05-03-2020 MB SK IMPS- 10,000.00(Dr) 75.10(Cr)
006511705136 006511705083

09-03-2020 UPI/8852032455@/006960351812/Hiii  UPI- 11,200.00(Cr) 11,275.10(Cr)

006915272721

10-03-2020 ATL/8141/622018/SBI CHOMU(10488) 007018018187 10,000.00(Dr) 1,275.10(Cr)
THANA100320/18:15

10-03-2020 MB DEEP IMPS- 300.00(Dr) 975.10(Cr)
007018193024 007018193116

11-03-2020 MB LAXMINARAYAN IMPS- 900.00(Dr) 75.10(Cr)
007121520489 007121520681

11-03-2020 REV:IMPS 37209133647 Ref IMPS- 900.00(Cr) 975.10(Cr)
007121520489 007121520692

11-03-2020 MB LAXMINARAYAN IMPS- 900.00(Dr) 75.10(Cr)
007122522265 007122522268

23-03-2020 UPI1/8852032455@/008324262111/Pay UPI- 2,500.00(Cr) 2,575.10(Cr)
ment fro 008312561014

23-03-2020 ATL/8141/504492/CHOMU BRANCH Il 8529 2,500.00(Dr) 75.10(Cr)
ATMJAI230320/14:08

25-03-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 05- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 69.20(Cr)
Mar-2020(Value Date: 24-03-2020) 512339211

25-03-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 10- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 63.30(Cr)
Mar-2020(Value Date: 24-03-2020) 511689071

25-03-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 11- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 57.40(Cr)
Mar-2020(Value Date: 24-03-2020) 511894537

29-03-2020 Chrg: Debit Card 8141 Annual Fee for TBMS- 57.40(Dr) 0.00(Cr)
FY 2019-20 513885475

30-03-2020 UPI/8852032455@/009048626026/Pay UPI- 500.00(Cr) 500.00(Cr)
ment fro 009016429747

30-03-2020 ATL/8141/622018/SBI CHOMU(10488) 009017014208 300.00(Dr) 200.00(Cr)

THANA300320/17:00
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L kotak”® Kotak Mahindra Bank

LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA Period :01-02-2020 to 31-07-2020
Cust.Reln.No : 337759620
Account No : 3713232041
Currency :INR

10 BOHARA K| DHANI MORIJA
Branch : CHOMU

Nominee Registered :Y

JAIPUR - 303805
RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

30-03-2020 MB LAXMINARAYAN Ref IMPS- 80.00(Dr) 120.00(Cr)
009017227318 009017227404

31-03-2020 Int.Pd:3713232041:01-01-2020 to 31-03- 6.00(Cr) 126.00(Cr)
2020

03-04-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 30- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 120.10(Cr)
Mar-2020 515573819

06-04-2020 MB:RECEIVED FROM 3713231884 MB- 2,000.00(Cr) 2,120.10(Cr)

999462104065

06-04-2020 MB HII IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 120.10(Cr)
009721239675 009721239676

08-04-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,120.10(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999461454794

09-04-2020 MB HIll IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 8,120.10(Cr)
010009695275 010009695277

10-04-2020 MB Sent to laxm 38209133647 IMPS RefIMPS- 1,000.00(Dr) 7,120.10(Cr)
010108341808 010108341726

11-04-2020 ATL/8141/504492/CHOMU BRANCH | 456 6,000.00(Dr) 1,120.10(Cr)
ATMJAIP110420/09:38

11-04-2020 MB Hill IMPS- 1,000.00(Dr) 120.10(Cr)
010221338741 010221338742

05-05-2020 MB:RECEIVED FROM 3713231884 MB- 2,000.00(Cr) 2,120.10(Cr)

999453465773

05-05-2020 MB HH IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 120.10(Cr)
012622812520 012622812522

06-05-2020 UPI/8852032455@/012722431556/Pay UPI- 2,000.00(Cr) 2,120.10(Cr)
ment fro 012711532926

08-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 06- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 2,114.20(Cr)
Apr-2020 539884375

10-05-2020 UPI/8852032455@/013109700104/Pay UPI- 2,100.00(Cr) 4,214.20(Cr)
ment fro 013109975215

10-05-2020 ATL/8141/504492/CHOMU BRANCH Il 9788 4,000.00(Dr) 214.20(Cr)
ATMJAI100520/09:49

10-05-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,214.20(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999451768470

10-05-2020 MB Hil| IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 8,214.20(Cr)
013119835541 013119835542

11-05-2020 ATL/8141/504492/CHOMU BRANCH Il 9828 5,000.00(Dr) 3,214.20(Cr)
ATMJAI110520/09:19

11-05-2020 MB Hil| IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 1,214.20(Cr)
013210071403 013210071344

12-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 11- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,208.30(Cr)
Apr-2020 541656807
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L kotak”® Kotak Mahindra Bank

LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA Period £ 01-02-2020 to 31-07-2020
Cust.Reln.No : 337759620
Account No : 3713232041
{INR
10 BOHARA KI DHANI MORIJA Cufrency
Branch : CHOMU

JAIPUR - 303805
RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Nominee Registered Y

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

12-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 10- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,202.40(Cr)
Apr-2020 541371953

13-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 09- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,196.50(Cr)
Apr-2020(Value Date: 12-05-2020) 541417879

14-05-2020 MB HIll Ref IMPS- 500.00(Dr) 696.50(Cr)
013520867112 013520867018

18-05-2020 MB HiIll Ref IMPS- 570.00(Dr) 126.50(Cr)
013903880696 013903880697

21-05-2020 UPI1/8852032455@/014221752613/Pay UPI- 500.00(Cr) 626.50(Cr)
ment fro 014221198383

21-05-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 500.00(Dr) 126.50(Cr)
014221671810 014221671811

23-05-2020 UPI/8852032455@/014428921609/Pay UPI- 1,600.00(Cr) 1,726.50(Cr)
ment fro 014414514160

24-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 05- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,720.60(Cr)
May-2020(Value Date: 23-05-2020) 543914063

24-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 10- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,714.70(Cr)
May-2020(Value Date: 23-05-2020) 543346079

24-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 14- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,708.80(Cr)
May-2020(Value Date: 23-05-2020) 543346113

24-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 11- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,702.90(Cr)
May-2020(Value Date: 23-05-2020) 542743229

25-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 18- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,697.00(Cr)
May-2020 544268121

25-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 21- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,691.10(Cr)
May-2020 544235413

26-05-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 550.00(Dr) 1,141.10(Cr)
014717871903 014717871904

28-05-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 1,000.00(Dr) 141.10(Cr)
014910923854 014910923951

28-05-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 26- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 135.20(Cr)
May-2020 544762091

29-05-2020 Rem Chrgs:Debit Card 8141 Annual Fee TBMS- 119.60(Dr) 15.60(Cr)
for FY 2019-2 547240900

01-06-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 28- TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 9.70(Cr)
May-2020 548248138

03-06-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,009.70(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999443481677

04-06-2020 MB HIlI Ref IMPS- 500.00(Dr) 9,509.70(Cr)
015621253532 015621253534

07-06-2020 Chrg: ATM DECL TBMS- 29.50(Dr) 9,480.20(Cr)

FEE/xx8141/009016014044/300320(Val 549292387

ue Date: 05-06-2020)
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L kotak”® Kotak Mahindra Bank

LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA

10 BOHARA KI DHANI MORIJA

JAIPUR - 303805
RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Period

Cust.Reln.No

Account No

Currency
Branch

:01-02-2020 to 31-07-2020

1 337759620
13713232041
tINR
:CHOMU

Nominee Registered Y

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

07-06-2020 UPI/8852032455@/015927889686/Pay UPI- 20,000.00(Cr) 29,480.20(Cr)
ment fro 015909629510

07-06-2020 UPI/8852032455@/015936627455/Pay UPI- 5,000.00(Cr) 34,480.20(Cr)
ment fro 015909630385

07-06-2020 UPI/8852032455@/015927584093/Pay UPI- 5,000.00(Cr) 39,480.20(Cr)
ment fro 015909631469

08-06-2020 MB HII Ref IMPS- 30,000.00(Dr) 9,480.20(Cr)
016016175233 016016175235

09-06-2020 MB HII Ref IMPS- 480.00(Dr) 9,000.20(Cr)
016107534344 016107534345

10-06-2020 MB HUII Ref IMPS- 3,000.00(Dr) 6,000.20(Cr)
016210471765 016210471766

12-06-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 25,000.00(Cr) 31,000.20(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999439571233

12-06-2020 MB:hii 000166824886 5,000.00(Dr) 26,000.20(Cr)

12-06-2020 MB Hll Ref IMPS- 5,000.00(Dr) 21,000.20(Cr)
016410138501 016410138298

12-06-2020 UPI/8852032455@/016430645228/Pay UPI- 5,000.00(Cr) 26,000.20(Cr)
ment fro 016410954687

12-06-2020 MB Hil| Ref IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 24,000.20(Cr)
016411193325 016411193326

12-06-2020 ATL/8141/810812/BASANT 016415055796 10,000.00(Dr) 14,000.20(Cr)
PLAZACHOMURJIN120620/15:18

12-06-2020 ATL/8141/810812/BASANT 016415082724 10,000.00(Dr) 4,000.20(Cr)
PLAZACHOMURUJIN120620/15:19

12-06-2020 ATL/8141/810812/BASANT 016415108056 4,000.00(Dr) 0.20(Cr)
PLAZACHOMURJIN120620/15:21

13-06-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 08- TBMS- 0.20(Dr) 0.00(Cr)
Jun-2020 552264310

20-06-2020 UPI/8852032455@/017256588618/Pay UPI- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,000.00(Cr)
ment fro 017214370004

20-06-2020 UPI/8852032455@/017242509611/Pay UPI- 10.00(Cr) 10,010.00(Cr)
ment fro 017214385414

20-06-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 9,900.00(Dr) 110.00(Cr)
017214758934 017214758850

20-06-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 70.00(Dr) 40.00(Cr)
017214759853 017214759786

25-06-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 20- TBMS- 11.80(Dr) 28.20(Cr)
Jun-2020(Value Date: 24-06-2020) 560929833

25-06-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 30,000.00(Cr) 30,028.20(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999434391675

25-06-2020 Chrg: POS DECL TBMS- 29.50(Dr) 29,998.70(Cr)
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L kotak”® Kotak Mahindra Bank

LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA Period £ 01-02-2020 to 31-07-2020
Cust.Reln.No : 337759620
Account No : 3713232041
{INR
10 BOHARA KI DHANI MORIJA Cufrency
Branch : CHOMU

Nominee Registered :Y

JAIPUR - 303805
RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

FEE/xx8141/009705930050/060420(Val 560302221
ue Date: 24-06-2020)

26-06-2020 MB HII Ref IMPS- 1,794.00(Dr) 28,204.70(Cr)
017814169994 017814169996

27-06-2020 MB HII Ref IMPS- 16,000.00(Dr) 12,204.70(Cr)
017913918363 017913918364

27-06-2020 MB ASDF Ref IMPS- 12,000.00(Dr) 204.70(Cr)
017915989701 017915989568

27-06-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 160.00(Dr) 44.70(Cr)
017923299661 017923299565

28-06-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 38.80(Cr)
10-Jun-2020 564208130

28-06-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 11.80(Dr) 27.00(Cr)
12-Jun-2020 564208699

28-06-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 21.10(Cr)
04-Jun-2020 564224290

28-06-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 15.20(Cr)
09-Jun-2020 564213386

28-06-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 5.70(Dr) 9.50(Cr)
08-Jun-2020 564212115

29-06-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 27- TBMS- 9.50(Dr) 0.00(Cr)
Jun-2020 564428526

30-06-2020 Int.Pd:3713232041:01-04-2020 to 30-06- 22.00(Cr) 22.00(Cr)
2020

08-07-2020 MB:RECEIVED FROM 3713231884 MB- 11,000.00(Cr) 11,022.00(Cr)

999427839001

08-07-2020 MB HII Ref IMPS- 2,200.00(Dr) 8,822.00(Cr)
019021296614 019021296563

09-07-2020 MB HII Ref IMPS- 2,000.00(Dr) 6,822.00(Cr)
019110513786 019110513787

10-07-2020 ATL/8141/622018/SBI CHOMU(10488) 019207000701 6,000.00(Dr) 822.00(Cr)
THANA100720/07:34

11-07-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 8.20(Dr) 813.80(Cr)
27-Jun-2020 567368350

11-07-2020 Rem Chrgs:IMPS Transaction Dated On TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 807.90(Cr)
26-Jun-2020 569371120

12-07-2020 MB:RECEIVED MONEY FROM MB- 10,000.00(Cr) 10,807.90(Cr)
SANJEEV NARANG 0711360165 999426011128

12-07-2020 MB Hil| Ref IMPS- 500.00(Dr) 10,307.90(Cr)
019420662787 019420662936

13-07-2020 MB HiIl Ref IMPS- 500.00(Dr) 9,807.90(Cr)
019512993860 019512993861

Scanned with CamScanner



L kotak”® Kotak Mahindra Bank

LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA Period £ 01-02-2020 to 31-07-2020
Cust.Reln.No : 337759620
Account No : 3713232041
{INR
10 BOHARA KI DHANI MORIJA Currency
Branch : CHOMU

Nominee Registered :Y

JAIPUR - 303805

RAJASTHAN, INDIA
Date Narration Chg/Ref No Withdrawal (Dr)/ Balance
Deposit (Cr)

13-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 09-Jul TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 9,802.00(Cr)
-2020 569772412

13-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 08-Jul TBMS- 5.90(Dr) 9,796.10(Cr)
-2020 570044902

14-07-2020 MB Hil| Ref IMPS- 300.00(Dr) 9,496.10(Cr)
019620507141 019620507142

15-07-2020 ATL/8141/622018/SBBJ 019710018753 8,000.00(Dr) 1,496.10(Cr)
CHOMUCHOMURUJIN150720/10:04

16-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 13-JulTBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,490.20(Cr)
-2020 570295920

16-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 12-JulTBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,484.30(Cr)
-2020 570362275

17-07-2020 MB HiIl Ref IMPS- 284.00(Dr) 1,200.30(Cr)
019911677382 019911677626

21-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 17-JulTBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,194.40(Cr)
-2020(Value Date: 20-07-2020) 572850087

21-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 14-JulTBMS- 5.90(Dr) 1,188.50(Cr)
-2020(Value Date: 20-07-2020) 572850067

22-07-2020 MBHII Ref IMPS- 1,188.00(Dr) 0.50(Cr)
020414951252 020414951379

30-07-2020 Chrg: IMPS Transaction Dated On 22-JulTBMS- 0.50(Dr) 0.00(Cr)
-2020(Value Date: 29-07-2020) 575014772

Statement Summary

Opening Balance : 0.00(Cr,

Total Withdrawal Amount
Total Deposit Amount
Closing Balance : 0.00(Cr

196,338.00(Dr

)
)
196,338.00(Cr)
)

Withdrawal Count : 88

Deposit Count

27
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INCOMETAXDEPARTMENT ~ ¢4 GOVT. OF INDIA

Permanent Account Number Card
JKDPS0928B

#

e

LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA

faer @7 19 / Father's Name
MALIRAM BOHARA
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05/07/1994 | R e

16122017
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A JI&ET
Government of India
| FEEEReT e
» | Laxminarayan Sharma
B || == R/ DOB 05/07/1994
<& T/ Male

2299 4420 8966
AT - TH 3EAT T HHR
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_ Address of property

_ Distance from branch

MS FINCAP PVT.LTD.

(i

Approx. Land Rate
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